TRENTON / MERCER Continuum of Care

2017 Meeting Calendar

Meeting Details Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Representatives
CoC Membership OPEN MEETING
1:30pm-3pm Local government,
2™ Tyes/Quarterly Jan-10 Apr-11 Jul-11 Oct-10 non-profit
Lawrence Library organizations
CoC Executive
2pm-4pm Elected CoC Exec
Last Mon/Monthly Jan-30 | Feb-27 | Mar-27 | Apr-24 | HOLIDAY | Jun-26 | Jul-31 | Aug-28 | Sep-25 | Oct-30 | Nov-27 | HOLIDAY Members
218 N. Broad St.
Data Committee All CoC & ESG
ggjn%-féSOpm Jan-17 Mar-21 May-16 Jul-18 Sep-19 Nov-21 providers and other
218 N. Broad St. homeless providers
Youth OPEN MEETING
Homelessness Citv. Count
9:30am Jan-9 | Feb-13 | Mar-13 | Apr-10 May-8 Jun-12 | Jul-10 | Aug-14 | Sep-11 Oct-9 Nov-13 Dec-11 Cox;munit Y
2" Mon/Monthly Agencies y
218 N. Broad St. g
HMIS City, County,
10am-12pm HMFA/MIS
1* Thurs/Monthly Feb-2 Apr-6 Jun-1 Sep-7 Nov-2 MCBOSS. MAEK
County HS Bldg Foothold ' '
640 S. Broad St.
CEASE Oversight City, County and
12pm-Zpm Mar-20 | Apr-17 | May-15 | Jun-19 | Jul-17 | Aug-21 | Sep-18 | Oct-16 | Nov-20 | Dec-18 | Community
3" Mon/Monthly Agencies
Mercer Alliance g
CEASE Outreach
10am-11am OPEN MEETING
Last Thurs/Monthly | 30006 | Feb-23 | Mar-30 | Apr-27 | May-25 | Jun-29 | Jul-27 | Aug-31 | Sep-28 | Oct-26 | Nov-30 | Dec2g | <1 Countyand
Trenton Transit Community
Center Agencies
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Oct

Nov

Dec

Representatives

Ending Chronic
Homelessness

Team 9am
3" Wed/Monthly
Mercer Alliance

Jan-18

Feb-15

Mar-15

Apr-19

May-17

Jun-21

Jul-19

Aug-16

Sep-20

Oct-18

Nov-15

Dec-20

City, County and
Community
Agencies

Housing Hub
1:30pm-3:30pm
3" Thurs/Monthly
Rush Crossing
100 Rider Ave.

Jan-19

Feb-16

Mar-16

Apr-20

May-18

Jun-15

Jul-20

Aug-17

Sep-21

Oct-19

Nov-16

Dec-21

OPEN MEETING
City, County and
Community
Agencies

Medicaid
Expansion

TBD

Evaluation
Committee

TBD

Veterans
Committee
Virtual Meeting

TBD

Hot Topic: “Project
Financial Stability”
(Tentative: 2pm-
3:30pm) at 218 N.
Broad St.

Apr-18

Hot Topic: “Multi-
family Preference”
(Tentative: 2pm-
3:30pm) at 218 N.
Broad St.

Feb-21




