## TRENTON / MERCER Continuum of Care 2017 Meeting Calendar

<b>Meeting Details</b>	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Representatives
CoC Membership 1:30pm-3pm 2 <sup>nd</sup> Tues/Quarterly Lawrence Library	Jan-10			Apr-11			Jul-11			Oct-10			OPEN MEETING Local government, non-profit organizations
CoC Executive 2pm-4pm Last Mon/Monthly 218 N. Broad St.	Jan-30	Feb-27	Mar-27	Apr-24	HOLIDAY	Jun-26	Jul-31	Aug-28	Sep-25	Oct-30	Nov-27	<b>HOLIDAY</b>	Elected CoC Exec Members
<b>5</b>													
Data Committee 2pm-3:30pm 3rd Tues 218 N. Broad St.	Jan-17		Mar-21		<b>May-16</b>		Jul-18		Sep-19		Nov-21		All CoC & ESG providers and other homeless providers
Youth Homelessness 9:30am 2 <sup>nd</sup> Mon/Monthly 218 N. Broad St.	Jan-9	Feb-13	Mar-13	Apr-10	Мау-8	Jun-12	Jul-10	Aug-14	Sep-11	Oct-9	Nov-13	Dec-11	OPEN MEETING City, County, Community Agencies
HMIS 10am-12pm 1 <sup>st</sup> Thurs/Monthly County HS Bldg 640 S. Broad St.		Feb-2		Apr-6		Jun-1			Sep-7		Nov-2		City, County, HMFA/MIS, MCBOSS, MAEK, Foothold
CEASE Oversight 12pm-2pm 3 <sup>rd</sup> Mon/Monthly Mercer Alliance			Mar-20	Apr-17	May-15	Jun-19	Jul-17	Aug-21	Sep-18	Oct-16	Nov-20	Dec-18	City, County and Community Agencies
CEASE Outreach 10am-11am Last Thurs/Monthly Trenton Transit Center	Jan-26	Feb-23	Mar-30	Apr-27	May-25	Jun-29	Jul-27	Aug-31	Sep-28	Oct-26	Nov-30	Dec-28	OPEN MEETING City, County and Community Agencies

## TRENTON / MERCER Continuum of Care 2017 Meeting Calendar

<b>Meeting Details</b>	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Representatives
Ending Chronic Homelessness Team 9am 3 <sup>rd</sup> Wed/Monthly Mercer Alliance	Jan-18	Feb-15	Mar-15	Apr-19	May-17	Jun-21	Jul-19	Aug-16	Sep-20	Oct-18	Nov-15	Dec-20	City, County and Community Agencies
Housing Hub 1:30pm-3:30pm 3 <sup>rd</sup> Thurs/Monthly Rush Crossing 100 Rider Ave.	Jan-19	Feb-16	Mar-16	Apr-20	May-18	Jun-15	Jul-20	Aug-17	Sep-21	Oct-19	Nov-16	Dec-21	OPEN MEETING City, County and Community Agencies
Medicaid Expansion	TBD												
Evaluation Committee	TBD												
Veterans Committee Virtual Meeting	TBD												
Hot Topic: "Project Financial Stability" (Tentative: 2pm- 3:30pm) at 218 N. Broad St.				Apr-18									
Hot Topic: "Multi- family Preference" (Tentative: 2pm- 3:30pm) at 218 N. Broad St.		Feb-21											